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209978
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210626
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210674
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210640

209417
209415
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明石城西高

（
（

）
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賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

明石高
明石高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

明石商業高
明石商業高

（
（

）
）

県立大附属高
県立大附属高

（
（

）
）

賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

明石高
明石高

山 本  若 奈
芝 田  凪

b y e

長 尾  美 咲
三 木  沙 織

生 田  千 夏
福 永  紗 千

朝 生  絵 美
正 城  結 衣

b y e

b y e

村 上  絢 名
髙 橋 　  華 奈

田 中  さ く ら
成 瀬  紗 希

b y e

b y e

岡 田  梓
乾  佐 知 子

井 川  な つ み
清 川  綾 佳

b y e

b y e

森 本  紗 瑛
下 前  真 紀

池 内  美 貴
光 川  ま な み

b y e

b y e

福 田  梓
中 島  夕 貴

岡 田  尚 子
井河 原   衣 理

b y e

b y e

井 上  正 子
大 林  り さ

岩 男  歩 美
内 尾  典 未

b y e

b y e

西  真 佑 果
山 路  あ さ み

濱 村  奈 子
家 本  優 希

b y e

b y e

木 本  菜 奈 子
天 野  菜 月
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山本
芝田

長尾
三木

朝生
正城

村上
髙橋　

田中
成瀬

岡田
乾

井川
清川

森本
下前

池内
光川

福田
中島

岡田
井河原 

井上
大林

岩男
内尾

西
山路

濱村
家本

木本
天野

山本
芝田

朝生
正城

田中
成瀬

森本
下前

池内
光川

井上
大林

岩男
内尾

木本
天野

山本
芝田

森本
下前

池内
光川

岩男
内尾

山本
芝田

岩男
内尾

山本
芝田
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203279
205059

210607
210882

210675
210672

210645
210646

209495
209493

209411
209418

210617
210611

209762
209760

209365
209362

209589
209590

210697
210237

210979
210975

209414
209413

208294
208291

210642
210647

210614
210610

209956
209957

（
（
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）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
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姫路東高
姫路東高

（
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明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（
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）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（
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姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
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明石高
明石高

（
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姫路西高
姫路西高

（
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三木北高
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（
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日ノ本学園高
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加古川南高
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明石高
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赤穂高
赤穂高
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姫路西高
姫路西高

（
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龍野高
龍野高

小 川  麻 衣 子
高 橋  美 希

b y e

服 部  亜 衣
松 本  穂 乃 佳

安 藤  さ や か
辻  菜 摘

船 津  幸 恵
丸 山  萌 美

b y e

b y e

毛 利  ひ か る
福 井  彩 華

栄  知 香
大 原  千 佳

b y e

b y e

下 山  瑠 奈
安 部  智 恵

瀧 澤  麻 衣 子
浜 辺  真 衣
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b y e

井 筒  晴 香
本 間  友 香

山 田  奈 央
栗 田  知 佳
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b y e

岸 本  理 奈
常 本  和 沙

勝 山  郁 子
藤 谷  沙 耶

b y e

b y e

小 池  真 奈 美
菅  彩 幸

井 上  真 梨 子
花 田  佳 奈 美

b y e

b y e

勝 本  実 優
金 礪  恭 子

常 磐  ま ど か
清 瀬  智 美

b y e

b y e

光 岡  佑 奈
岡 本  尚 子
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岡本

小川
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姫路飾西高
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姫路別所高
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東洋大姫路高
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神崎高
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明石高
明石高
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賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高
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姫路東高
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龍野高
龍野高
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加古川南高
加古川南高
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加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石商業高
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（
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賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高

藤 原  香
富 島  知 花

b y e

桑 原  佐 和 子
田 口  夏 織

植 山  亜 美
上 月  舞

大 重  晴 香
村 田  志 保

b y e

b y e

足 立  梓
松 本  萌 絵

藤 本  楓
岩 城  結 美

b y e

b y e

寅屋敷　 尚子
丹 野  真 帆

金 丸  櫻 子
岸  由 理 奈

b y e

b y e

高 山  梓
岡 田  麻 依

上 田  い ず み
井 田  翔 子

b y e

b y e

小 寺  真 由
松 本  あ い

渡 辺  裕 依
村 上  栞 理

b y e

b y e

畑 中  理 沙
福 本  佳 奈

西 本  愛
大 村  美 音

b y e

b y e

中 塚  早 耶
山 口  美 沙

南 部  夏 希
津 田  成 美

安 西  美 翔
是 兼  早 貴

b y e

原  若 奈
福 島  初 美
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村田

足立
松本

藤本
岩城

寅屋敷　
丹野

金丸
岸

高山
岡田

上田
井田

小寺
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渡辺
村上

畑中
福本

西本
大村

中塚
山口

安西
是兼
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福島

藤原
富島

大重
村田
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金丸
岸
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上田
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富島

上田
井田

藤原
富島
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207203
209549

210650
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210661
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209494
209488

209279
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209402
209397
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209363
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209491
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明石城西高

（
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加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石高
明石高

（
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姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（
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賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
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姫路西高
姫路西高

（
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日ノ本学園高
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（
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龍野高
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（
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（
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姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

荒 西  皐 月
藤 原  未 菜

b y e

大 丸  菜 々 実
今 津  梓 季

松 田  麻 央
藤 島  ゆ り 子

山 根  千 明
宮 木  優

b y e

b y e

朝 家  千 裕
福 島  結 梨 枝

田 中  佐 和
西 影  麻 美

b y e

b y e

岡 本  麻 美
中 杉  円 香

北 池  友 香 子
泉  遥

b y e

b y e

野 村  友 紀
竹 田  萌

岩 本  さ く ら
吉 川  真 未

b y e

b y e

藤 原  麻 優
朝 倉 　  優 佳

礒 部  真 歩
幾 野  あ お い

b y e

b y e

花 﨑  稚 也
黒 田  真 澄

八 十  麻 結 良
出 井  彩 芽

b y e

b y e

石 川  恵
竹 原  奈 央

橘  都 子
吉 田  智 佐 子

上 月  咲 穂
吉 村  実 希 子

b y e

石 岡  明 子
小 口  麻 緒

楽天杯　第３９回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下女子ダブルス予選

２０１０.３.２１
各校

22（明石城西）3/21
4/5

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

10.

18.

19.

11.

12.

22.

23.

13.

14.

26.

27.

15.

16.

17.

31.

18.

64

WO

60

75

WO

62

60

WO

63

60

61

61

60

60

61

61

63

荒西
藤原

大丸
今津

山根
宮木

朝家
福島

田中
西影

岡本
中杉

北池
泉

野村
竹田

岩本
吉川

藤原
朝倉　

礒部
幾野

花﨑
黒田

八十
出井

石川
竹原

橘
吉田

石岡
小口

荒西
藤原

朝家
福島

田中
西影

野村
竹田

岩本
吉川

花﨑
黒田

石川
竹原

石岡
小口

荒西
藤原

野村
竹田

岩本
吉川

石岡
小口

荒西
藤原

岩本
吉川

岩本
吉川
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209351
209352

210632
210630

209492
210053

209416
210667

210070
210227

209587
210656

210623
210619

209400
209403

209499
209500

209356
210238

209652
209989

208268
210225

209540
209538

209973
209974

209547
210673
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210605

210663
210664

209955
209953

（
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加古川南高
加古川南高

（
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福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

明石高
明石高

（
（

）
）

賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
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）
）

姫路別所高
姫路別所高
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）
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姫路東高
姫路東高
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神崎高
神崎高
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加古川南高
加古川南高
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赤穂高
赤穂高
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賢明女子学院高
賢明女子学院中
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姫路西高
姫路西高
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県立大附属高
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明石城西高
明石城西高
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姫路東高
姫路東高
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明石高
明石高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

松 本  美 樹
神 吉  泰 葉

b y e

今 井  咲
吉 田  菜 笑

由 利  衣 衿
牛 尾  真 由 美

大 山  由 貴
上 田  茉 美

b y e

b y e

石 川  侑 子
津 田  裕 可 子

山 嵜  左 也 香
礒 野  加 奈 子

b y e

b y e

松 浦  有 沙
山 内  菜 摘

福 田  奈 弥
西 川  詩 織

b y e

b y e

木 村  由 里
石 田  莉 子

喜 志  聡 美
浦 嶋  芹 佳

b y e

b y e

中 西  亜 希
井 筒  裕 子

寒 川  真 由 子
高 田  阿 美

b y e

b y e

切 山  直 子
木 村  真 理 子

戎 井  真 紀 子
藪  千 尋

b y e

b y e

卜 部  有 莉
隅 谷  晶 代

尾 内  満 侑 子
駒 井  梨 絵

村 上  有 貴
居神　 花奈子

b y e

光 岡  里 奈
米 澤  舞
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11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

10.

18.

19.

11.

12.

22.

23.

13.

14.

26.

27.

15.

16.

17.

31.

18.

60

WO

60

62

62

60

62

63

75

60

61

61

63

62

60

64

63

松本
神吉

由利
牛尾

大山
上田

石川
津田

山嵜
礒野

松浦
山内

福田
西川

木村
石田

喜志
浦嶋

中西
井筒

寒川
高田

切山
木村

戎井
藪

卜部
隅谷

村上
居神　

光岡
米澤

松本
神吉

石川
津田

山嵜
礒野

木村
石田

喜志
浦嶋

切山
木村

卜部
隅谷

光岡
米澤

松本
神吉

山嵜
礒野

喜志
浦嶋

光岡
米澤

松本
神吉

光岡
米澤

松本
神吉
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